



## Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited (A State Owned Organization) 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka-1205 www.bscl.gov.bd



## **Invitation for Tenders**

		GOVE	RNMENT OF THE	PEOPLE'S	REPUBLIC OF	BANGLAI	DESH		
01	Ministry/Division				Ministry of Posts, Telecommunications and Information Technology				
02	Agency			Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited					
03	Procuring Entity Name			Managin	Managing Director				
04	Procuring Entity Code			Not used at present					
05	Procuring Entity District			Dhaka					
06	Invitation Ref No			14.39.0000.012.07.001.23.204					
07	07 Date 30/04/2023								
	KEY INFORMATION								
08	1								
	FUNDING INFORMATION								
09	Budg	et and Source of Funds		- '	y's Own Fund				
10	Tender Package No.				BSCL/2022-23/PG-15				
11	Tender Package Name Procurement of Tx Matrix Card of L-Band Matrix of Satellite							f Satellite System.	
12	Tend	er Publication Date		07/05/2023					
13	Tend	er Last Selling Date		21/05/20	21/05/2023 Time: 04:00 pm				
				Date			Time		
14	Tender Closing Date and Time			22/05/20	23		12:05 pm		
15	Tender Opening Date and Time			22/05/20	22/05/2023 12:20 pm				
16	Name & Address of the office(s)				Address				
	- Sell	ing Tender Document (P	rincipal)		Managing Director,				
		ing Tender Document (C	Banglade	Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited					
	- Receiving Tender Document				SEL Rose-N-Dale, Level-07, 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam Avenue, Dhaka-1000				
	- Opening Tender Document								
17	INFORMATION FOR TENDERER  7 Brief Eligibility and Qualification of Tenderer								
18	Brief Eligibility and Qualification of Tenderer								
19									
19	Diffi	Description of Related 5		document.					
20									
	Lot					der Security	y	<b>Completion Time</b>	
	No				Amount (Tk)		in Days		
			Sajeeb Wazed Satel	lite Ground					
	01	Lot-1	Station, Gaz		35,000/-(Thirty Five Thou only)			As defined in the tender document	
21			0 1 1 1 1 1 0 4 1	n a			isana taka		
			Sajeeb Wazed Satel Station, Betb						
					ING ENTITY DETAILS				
22	NT	of Official Incidence							
22		e of Official Inviting Ten		Md. Shafiqul Islam Managing Director					
23 24									
24	SEL Rose-N-Dale, Level-07, 116 Kazi Nazrul Islam Ave							nue Dhaka-1000	
25	Contact details of Official Inviting Tender						procurement @bcscl.com.bd		
			-		1 -				
	The Procuring Entity reserves the right to reject all tenders or annul the Tender proceedings								

(Signed)
Md. Shafiqul Islam
Managing Director
Bangladesh Satellite Company Limited